_
- . :
|
. NRC Central-
OELD FF (2)
Shapar/Engelhardt
Christenbury/Scinto August 4, 1980'
Olmstead/ Karman

..
published as a document subject to in n=. so.=m rw-nes 12 CFR 4.13 is amended to read as, ..
codification. . atm cooe nm ,. , 707jo,,j .
, , _ ,,
e PART 2-RULES OF PRACTICE FOR -
. I 4.13 Forms and Instructions. * **
(a) Numbered Forms. De folloEing ".DOMESTH'eUCENSING PROCEEDiN.GS DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY c~;
1. Section 2.706(d) is amended to read: numbered forms of the OfLce of the 4
Office of the Comptrofier of the . ComptroUer of the Currency are
i 2.704 Formal requiromants for Currency currently in usa:.
,
'
e e e 12 CFR Part 4
- CC14MK: 0"iews Dinct and ImEmet
,..
Indebtedness and/or other Banks
(d) Except as otherwise provided by
this part or by order, a pleading (ce [DocketNo to-41 3- - CC mz4X; National Bank hasurwr's Seel !-
CC14 4-OX: Assets to be Garged Of by* . ,
other document) other than * DescripUon of Off.ce Procedurse, N'ti'**I 8'*k D * "i"'' ~
-
CC1M Comhned Rapes dcorrespondence shall be filed in an PubHc Information; Forms and ha minationoriginal and two conformed copies.
0082. Section 2.712 la amended by adding CC 14m haminers Ocast Ise-
i8 "" P *a new paragraph (f) as follows AoENcy: Office of the Comptroller of the CC C, Currency. Examination|2.712 Service of papara, methods,prd
'
ACDON: Final rule. ' CC 14:5-OX. Report of Examination
CC 14:6-OX: Confidential Mernorandum to
- (f) free copyir'g cad service. Except in SUMMARY:His amendment revises 12 the Comptroller of the Carnacy
an antitrust proceeding. In any CFR 4.13. the regulation which identines CC 1427-OX; Voluntary Charge-05s of -
adjudicatory proceeding on an all forms used by the Office of the Instalment loans-
application for a bcense or an Comptroller of the Currency (" Office"). CC ms-OL Repe of vianauen .
amendment thereto, the Commission. De purpose d the amendment is to CC 14sMP. Report of Exam.natim- *
'
can cop e n and a 12 nm
in'c'Muze;'s7''Cn"*' n et
rus '
~-
- .- CC1~ ~ - D~r -- -
findings of fact and conclusions oflaw. EmcTWE D Am july 25.19m Examinadon Repat
CC 1451-OX. Bac graphical Data Work Sheet
and responses tc discovery requesta. FOR FURTHEJt thFCRt.rAnox CONTACT: CC 1457-OX: Report of National Bank
These documents should be filed with Jonathan 1. levin. Senior Attorney. Examiner for week Ending .
- Docketing and Service not less than five Office of the Cociptroller of the CC 14ss-OX: Investment Sheet (Trust
days before they are due to be Currency. 490 !! Enfant Plaza East. S.W Departnant)
submitted to en adjudicatory board. Wa shington. D.C. :D::19. Telephone: ' CC teco-AX: Examiner's Credit line Sheet
unless the presiding officer provides (202) 447-1177. CC teot-OL Penonal. Farm or Ranch,,
S ( * I'* **I '
otherwise.8 suppimatJerAJtY C4 FORMAT 106C Die
3. Section 2.750 la amended by adding amendment conforms to the reqtrirement gh'-C *